Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 35553
Ballots Cast: 9865

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 61

Candidate: YES (NP)

Contest Name
CARLINVILLE PARK PROPOSITION

Contest: CARLINVILLE PARK PROPOSITION

Precinct

CARLINVILLE 1
CARLINVILLE 3
CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE 5
CARLINVILLE 6
CARLINVILLE 4

Total Votes
404

Total Votes
120

112

79

49

32

12

Vote %
34.71

Vote %
50
33.14
40.1
25.26
21.33
26.67
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